
6)ebak.
MITROFAN NICOLAE

Concurs

Distanta
Cod columbof i 1
Lat itudine

Ceas Atonic
Ceas BENZING
Sincroni zare
Por. imlcarcati

001
002
0 03
004
005
006
oo7
008
009
010

1

054L3'74'7977

18.06.21 16:32:32 cPS
18.06.21 16:32 | 32 +000
18.06.21 L6 t32':32
010

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
columbofil
Longitudine

fdbarcare
Data Ora

---+
Nr-

l

- - -+ - _ - - - - _ - - - - - - - - - - - - -+

-----_--------+Serie inel

RO 19 511780 M
RO 19 098087 F
RO 19 511?88 M
RO 17 4't8989 F
RO 19 528155 P
RO 19 150865 F
RO t9 37a944 F
RO LA 42725'7 F
RO tA 4272L1 F
RO 19 1s0875 M

culo lNr . inelt-are lsenzor I----+ ------ +

Observati i

GUT
A],B
GUT
ALB
GUT
GU1'
GUT
GUT
GPA
GUT

013
001
014
0r-0
015
oo2
004
009
005
003

DAF176 6 3
DAFO42 6A
DAFO 4 2 F4
DAP17 7AO
DAFO4424
DA! r'7 6 61.
DAFO4 5A6
DAFO 427 4
DAFO4 3A4
DAFO4 3 8C

18.05 15:32 :39
7A -06 1-6 t32 | 47
7A -06 1-6 t32:52
18.06 16:32:57
18.06 16:33:02
.La . 06 16:33:11
18.06 l-6:33:19
18.06 1,6 :3 3 :26
18.06 1,6:33:30
18 . 06 1-6 :33 :37

Semnaturi Crescator

: RO-04.01 Cod concurs I 034959
; BENZING 48907051 SW 4.5 HW-8.0
====> B E N Z I N G E x p r e s s

Versiune SW
Antena Club

.243116
: 800028E0

)4l.,nrilror$=
J i.cr, ,A." qr'.-r"

+,frJ:Yt

Serie ceas
Autorizare

G 2 <====

Comiaia control Itl]3arcare/Desigilare


